
Awards Count: 100%Team Awards for Session: NW Gym 2024 Fri 4:30pm Female

Club Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

Perrysburg 35.275 34.300 35.350 36.225 141.150

Anthony Wayne 34.150 32.175 34.150 35.425 135.900

Findlay 33.625 31.800 32.025 34.675 132.125

Northview 32.850 31.250 32.050 34.700 130.850

St Ursula 32.725 28.575 32.750 34.900 128.950

Maumee 31.950 29.000 33.100 33.775 127.825

NDA 31.400 27.350 31.250 32.850 122.850

Napoleon 31.700 27.700 31.800 31.350 122.550

Springfield 30.850 28.525 31.725 29.050 120.150

Patrick Henry 30.650 26.350 30.450 31.650 119.100

Clay 30.575 25.225 29.725 30.250 115.775

Archbold 22.375 18.700 22.375 22.225 85.675

Liberty Center 22.500 18.900 21.975 21.825 85.200

Mansfield Senior 23.200 13.200 24.375 23.050 83.825

Tinora 16.025 15.500 20.775 23.925 76.225

Antwerp 18.550 17.900 17.575 18.200 72.225

Defiance 16.150 14.700 17.250 16.800 64.900

Ontario 14.575 10.900 13.050 12.850 51.375

Whitmer 14.550 9.700 6.750 19.300 50.300

Delta 9.100 7.775 8.775 8.425 34.075

Holgate 8.100 5.950 7.875 8.325 30.250

Evergreen 7.500 6.675 7.600 7.300 29.075

Parkway 7.600 6.000 7.050 6.300 26.950

Team Awards Detail

Name Vault
Uneven

Bars
Beam Floor Total

1  Perrysburg 35.275 34.300 35.350 36.225 141.150

Abbi Lee   8.750 9.000  

Ava Kincaid 9.425 9.000 9.150 9.300  

Camryn Butler 8.200 8.350    

Elyza Byrd 9.050 8.550  8.750  

Janie Snyder    9.175  

Kenna Hire   8.450   

Kylee Ruiz 8.600     
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Lauren Cline   9.000   

Sydney Wolfinger  8.400    

2  Anthony Wayne 34.150 32.175 34.150 35.425 135.900

Addison Potkanowicz  7.625  8.775  

Brooke Miller 9.300 8.600 8.425 9.500  

Brylee Schermerhorn 8.850  8.550 8.725  

Josie Fuerstenau  7.800    

Kenzie Sprenger   8.450   

Lacie Schultz 8.000     

Mckenna Hanneman 8.000 8.150 8.725 8.425  

3  Findlay 33.625 31.800 32.025 34.675 132.125

Allison Niederkohr    8.450  

Emmy Omlor 9.175 8.625    

Gabrielle Doering 8.050 7.725  8.625  

Josey Weihrauch 8.200 8.350 8.700 8.875  

Lily Huff   7.625   

Olivia Zechman 8.200  7.900 8.725  

Renee Metzger  7.100 7.800   

4  Northview 32.850 31.250 32.050 34.700 130.850

Abby Tomanski 8.050 7.775    

Alyssa Dolinar   7.575   

Elizabeth Sorg 8.200 7.900 8.000 8.775  

Kellsey Simpson  7.425  8.500  

Olivia Moriarty 8.450 8.150 8.275 9.000  

Sarah Sorg 8.150  8.200 8.425  

5  St Ursula 32.725 28.575 32.750 34.900 128.950

Alayna Coe 7.850 6.850 8.225 8.675  

Kennedy Boze 8.000 7.250  8.550  

Maven Manoelle Salcedo   8.025   

Olivia Erwin 8.950 7.700 8.600 8.900  

Zoey Zimmer 7.925 6.775 7.900 8.775  

6  Maumee 31.950 29.000 33.100 33.775 127.825

Avery Fowler 7.950 6.875  8.650  

Genna Fradette  7.300    

Kayla Quintanilla 8.000   8.275  

Kylie Gerken  8.075 8.150   

Lilly Warns 7.900 6.750 8.200 8.725  

Maleia Kreiner 8.100  8.400 8.125  

Mykaila Lewis   8.350   

7  NDA 31.400 27.350 31.250 32.850 122.850

Annee Cieslica  5.700    

Annie McIntyre 7.650 7.075 8.025 8.000  

Hannah Carter 8.150  7.825 8.600  

Madison Miller 7.950 6.850 7.200 8.075  



Reese Morehouse  7.725 8.200 8.175  

Sydney Simpson 7.650     

8  Napoleon 31.700 27.700 31.800 31.350 122.550

Audrey Schilt 7.750 6.000  6.750  

Ava Tassler  6.150 7.475 7.000  

Bella Bingham 8.000 7.500 7.700 9.000  

Jenna Sherry 7.800 8.050 8.100   

Jessica Patterson 8.150  8.525 8.600  

9  Springfield 30.850 28.525 31.725 29.050 120.150

Alexa Bellman 7.600 7.250 8.150 7.925  

Ariana Sepeda  6.800 8.050   

Aubrey Greene 7.800   7.275  

Emilee Harris 7.550 7.725 7.900 6.850  

Emma Scheuer 7.900 6.750 7.625 7.000  

10  Patrick Henry 30.650 26.350 30.450 31.650 119.100

Aubrey Sizemore 7.400 7.000 7.550 8.725  

Caylee Schwiebert   6.675 6.500  

Kennedy Rettig 8.000 7.000 7.975 8.525  

Raegan Rettig 7.750 6.550 8.250 7.900  

Raelynn Keck 7.500 5.800    

11  Clay 30.575 25.225 29.725 30.250 115.775

Chloe Spetz  5.600 7.275 6.600  

Emily Schultz 7.750 4.750 7.025 8.350  

Jamiyah Jones-Woodson 7.450  7.000 6.800  

Laney Newman 7.550 7.275    

Lia Nowak 7.825 7.600 8.425 8.500  

12  Archbold 22.375 18.700 22.375 22.225 85.675

Anna Shields 7.300 6.450 7.200 7.475  

Emma Krukowski 7.475 5.550 7.400 7.650  

Makenna Bickel 7.600 6.700 7.775 7.100  

13  Liberty Center 22.500 18.900 21.975 21.825 85.200

Aleeah Brown 7.800 7.550 7.175 7.825  

Lilah Krueger 7.350 5.800 8.150 7.850  

Olivia Hannum 7.350 5.550 6.650 6.150  

14  Mansfield Senior 23.200 13.200 24.375 23.050 83.825

Macey Wade 7.950 7.600 8.400 8.425  

McKenzie Musgrove 7.750 5.600 8.125 7.625  

Olive Kime 7.500 0.000 7.850 7.000  

15  Tinora 16.025 15.500 20.775 23.925 76.225

Addison Smith 8.000 6.750 7.650 7.900  

Emma Sheets 8.025 5.750 6.525 7.950  

Taylor Becker 0.000 3.000 6.600 8.075  

16  Antwerp 18.550 17.900 17.575 18.200 72.225

Brooke Molitor 9.325 8.650 8.675 8.900  
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Hannah Molitor 9.225 9.250 8.900 9.300  

17  Defiance 16.150 14.700 17.250 16.800 64.900

Emma Rohdy 7.850 7.400 8.550 8.250  

Kendallyne Kroeckel 8.300 7.300 8.700 8.550  

18  Ontario 14.575 10.900 13.050 12.850 51.375

Lacroix Elizabeth 7.450 5.600 6.650 6.500  

Trinity Spackey 7.125 5.300 6.400 6.350  

19  Whitmer 14.550 9.700 6.750 19.300 50.300

Fufi Smidi 0.000 0.000 0.000 6.000  

Molly Dearsman 7.400 4.700 6.750 7.750  

Serena Boraby 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  

Sienna Thomas 7.150 5.000 0.000 5.550  

20  Delta 9.100 7.775 8.775 8.425 34.075

Kennedy Mull 9.100 7.775 8.775 8.425  

21  Holgate 8.100 5.950 7.875 8.325 30.250

Avery Vance 8.100 5.950 7.875 8.325  

22  Evergreen 7.500 6.675 7.600 7.300 29.075

Bella Salazar 7.500 6.675 7.600 7.300  

23  Parkway 7.600 6.000 7.050 6.300 26.950

Lillian Carpenter 7.600 6.000 7.050 6.300  

Login: Matthew Lyons
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